Sélectionner ses roues de vél

o route choisir :

e Votre taille :

* Vos parcours :

* Activité :

e Poids:

* Critere important
de votre équipement :

-170
170/180
180/190
+190

Plat

Plat/vallonné
Vallonné/montagne
Multi

Compétition
Compétition/Cyclosport
Cyclosport
Cyclotourisme

-60kg
60kg/70kg
70kg/80kg
+80kg

Poids

Aspect pratique
Fiabilité
Réputation
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